
Savingsplus California State Employee 401(k) and 457(b) plans

Find Your Licensed Retirement Specialist
Your Retirement Specialist can help you provide on-site workshops and departmental financial education.

Retirement Specialists can help your employees:

•	 Host an educational webinar

•	 Review their Savings Plus account(s)

•	 Discuss their retirement goals and objectives

•	 Understand their retirement benefits

•	 Develop a plan for retirement

•	 Answer questions on investment options
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Region CalHR/SPP rep and local retirement specialist Phone Email

CalHR/SPP rep: Davide Bolognesi (916) 545-5655 davide.bolognesi@calhr.ca.gov

Johnny Chang (916) 800-4445 johnny.chang@nationwide.com

Justin Bailey (559) 254-3152 justin.bailey@nationwide.com

CalHR/SPP rep: Ben Ceccato (916) 628-5759 ben.ceccato@calhr.ca.gov

Jay Javier (916) 882-3710 jay.javier@nationwide.com

Victor Tawn (415) 710-6188 victor.tawn@nationwide.com

CalHR/SPP rep: Jason Sengsongkham (916) 538-8375 jason.sengsongkham@calhr.ca.gov

Deanna Sisk (559) 530-8550 deanna.sisk@nationwide.com

CalHR/SPP rep: Tiffanie Vick (916) 658-3798 tiffanie.vick@calhr.ca.gov

Jasmine Bauer (424) 274-7148 jasmine.bauer@nationwide.com

Jessica Bigueur, CRC® (858) 757-8100 biguej1@nationwide.com

For cross-state coordination and large, on-site events

Brian Hinton (916) 203-7413 brian.hinton@calhr.ca.gov

savingsplusnow.com

(855) 616-4776  |  5 a.m. to 8 p.m. PT weekdays

Information provided by Licensed Retirement Specialists is for educational purposes only 
and is not intended as legal, tax or investment advice. Licensed Retirement Specialists are 
registered representatives of Nationwide Investment Services Corporation, member FINRA, 
Columbus, Ohio. 
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